
SGT Toner products are compatible to the following engines

SGT can supply toner with special requirements for customers

FOR USE IN HP
SGT Code Cartrige For Use In Remark

HJ-301H

C4092A HP 1100/1100A/3200

Classic HP Universal Toner For Compatible Toner 
Cartridge

C7115A/X HP 1000/1005/1200/1220/3300/3310/3320/3330/3380

CF280A/X HP PM401D/M401DN/MFP  425DN

Q2612A/X HP 1010/1012/1015/1018/1020/1022/M1005/M1319F

Q2613A/X HP 1300/1300N/1300XI

Q2624A/X HP 1150/1150N

Q3906A HP 5L/6L/3100/3150

Q5949A/X HP 1160/1320

Q7553A/X HP P2015/P2015D/P2015DN

CF287A/X HP M501/M506/M527

CF226A/X HP M402/M406

CF228A/X HP M403/MFP M427

CE505A/X HP P2030/2035/2055

HJ-308H
HJ-601R

CF283A/X HP M125NW/M125/M126FN/M127FN/M127W/M128fn/M128fp/M128fw  
/M225/M201dw/M201n/M226dn/M226dw

HJ-308H: HP Universal Toner For Compatible Toner 
Cartridge
Color density Stable

HJ-601R: HP Universal Toner For OEM / Recycle 
Toner Cartridge

CE285A HP P1102/1102W/1132/1212

CE278A HP M1536dnf/P1566/P1606dn

CB388A HP P1007/P1008/M1132/M1136/M1212nf/M1213nf/M1214nfh  
/M1216nfh/M1217nfw/M202dw/M202n/M226dn/M226dw/P1106/P1106W/P1108

CB435A HP P1002/P1003/P1004/P1005/P1006/P1009

CB436A HP P1500/1505/1522/M1120/1120N/1522N

C4092A HP 1100/1100A/3200

C7115A/X HP 1000/1005/1200/1220/3300/3310/3320/3330/3380

CF280A/X HP PM401D/M401DN/MFP  425DN

Q2612A/X HP 1010/1012/1015/1018/1020/1022/M1005/M1319F

Q2613A/X HP 1300/1300N/1300XI

Q2624A/X HP 1150/1150N

Q3906A HP 5L/6L/3100/3150

Q5949A/X HP 1160/1320

Q7553A/X HP P2015/P2015D/P2015DN

CF287A/X HP M501/M506/M527

CF226A/X HP M402/M406

CF228A/X HP M403/MFP M427

CE505A/X HP P2030/2035/2055

HJ-309H
HJ-309R

CE390A/X HP M600/M601n/M601dn/M602n/M602dn/M602x/M603n/M603dn/M4555
/M4555f/M4555fxkm/M4555h

HJ-309H: HP Universal Toner For Compatible Toner 
Cartridge

HJ-309R: HP Universal Toner For OEM / Recycle 
Toner Cartridge

CE255A/X HP P3010/P3015/P3015d/P3015dn/P3015n/P3015x/P3016/M521dn/M521dw/
M525c/M525dn/M525f

Q7516A HP 5200/5200TN/5200DTN/5200L/5200LX

Q7551A/X HP P3005/M3027/x/M3035/xs

Q5942A/X HP 4200/4250/4350/4345

CC364A/X HP P4014/4015/4515

C8061A/X HP 4100

Q4129X HP 5000/5100

C4127A/X HP 4000/4050

Q1338A HP 4200

Q1339A HP 4300

Q4182X HP 8100/8150

CF214A/X HP 700/M712/M725

CF325X HP M806X/M806DN/M830Z

CF237A/X HP M607/608/609

CF258/276/277 HP M404/M405

CF289A/X HP M507/M528



HJ-309H
HJ-309R

CF1370 HP M208/M233

HJ-309H: HP Universal Toner For Compatible Toner 
Cartridge

HJ-309R: HP Universal Toner For OEM / Recycle 
Toner Cartridge

CF1470

HJ-309PLUS

CF258/276/277 HP M404/M405

CF289A/X HP M507/M528

CF1370 HP M208/M233

CF1470

HJ-901H CF1480/1490/1520 HP 4001/4002/4004 Fixing Well Under Low Temperature

HJ-C15 CF256 HP M433A/436N/436NDA

FOR USE IN SAMSUNG
SGT Code Cartrige For Use In Remark

HJ-B01

ML-1210D3 SAMSUNG ML-1010/1020M/1210/1220M/1250/1430

Samsung Universal Toner
Double-sided Printing Well

ML-1610D2 SAMSUNG ML-1610/2010/SCX4521

ML-1630A SAMSUNG ML-1630/SCX4500

ML-1710D3 SAMSUNG ML1710/1510/1520/1740/SCX4016/4216F/SF560/565P

ML-2010D3 SAMSUNG ML2010/2510/2570/2571N/SCX4521

ML-D103S SAMSUNG ML-2956ND/2951D/2956DW ；SCX4729HD/4728HN

ML-D1043S SAMSUNG ML 1660/1665/1665K/1661K/1861/1865/1678/SCX3206W

ML-D1053L SAMSUNG ML-1910/2525/2580N；SCX4600/4623FN；SF-650

ML-D108S SAMSUNG ML1640/1641/2240/2241

ML-D109S SAMSUNG SCX4300

ML--D209L SAMSUNG ML 2855ND/SCX4824FN/4826FN/4828FN

ML-D2250B SAMSUNG ML 2250/2251N/2251NP/2251W/2252/2252W

ML-D2850B SAMSUNG ML 2850/2850D/2851ND

SCX-4100D3 SAMSUNG SCX-4100

SCX-4521D3 SAMSUNG SCX-4321/4521F

ML-4500D3 SAMSUNG ML-4500/4600

ML-5100D3 SAMSUNG SF-5100/5100P/515/530/550/ML808

HJ-C15 MLT-D707L SAMSUNG K2200/2200ND

FOR USE IN PANTUM
SGT Code Cartrige For Use In Remark

HJ-B02

PD-201 Pantum P2500/P2500NW/M6500/M6500NW/M6550/M6550NW/  M6600/M6600NW

DL-400/411/413 Pantum M6700/P3010/P3385/P3305/M7100/P3305/M7115

Pantum CTL-1100(K) Pantum CP1100/ CP1100DN / CP1100DW

FOR USE IN CANON
SGT Code Cartrige For Use In Remark

HJ-301H

CRG 119/319/519/719 Canon i-SENSYS LBP6300dn/LBP6650dn/MF5850dn/MF5880dn/MF5950dw/MF5960dn ；
ImageClass LBP 6680X ;LBP6670dn/MF6180dw;

CRG FX9/103/303/703

Canon FAXPHONE L90/L100/L120/L140/L160/ImageClass  D420/D480/D480  
Refurbished/MF4010/MF4012/MF4100/MF4110/MF4120/MF4122/MF4140/MF4150/MF4270/MF43
20d/MF4330d/MF4340d/MF4350d/MF4350d  Refurbished/MF4370dn/MF4370dn/MF4380dn;  
Refurbished/MF4680/MF4690;

CRG 115/315/515/715/915 Canon LBP 3310/3370;

CRG 108/308/508/708/908 Canon LBP3300/3360;

C-EXV40A/X Canon IR 1133/1133A/1133iF;

HJ-308H

CRG 137/337/737 Canon imageClass MF210/MF211/MF220;Satera  MF210/MF211/MF220;

CRG 125/325/725/925 Canon i-SENSYS LBP6000/Lasershot  LBP6018; ImageClass MF3010/LBP 6030b/6030w;

CRG 128/328/728/928/326/726

Canon i-SENSYS LBP6200/6200D;  FAX-L170
Canon ImageClass 
MF4410/MF4412/4420/4430/4450/4550/4550D/4452/4570dn/4580dn/4720w/4750/4820d/4870dn/4
890dw/D520/D550;

CRG 312/712/912 Canon i-SENSYS LBP 3050/3150/3010/3100/3018/3108;

CRG 313/713 Canon LBP 3250;

CRG 119/319/519/719 Canon i-SENSYS LBP6300dn/LBP6650dn/MF5850dn/MF5880dn/MF5950dw/MF5960dn ；
ImageClass LBP 6680X ;LBP6670dn/MF6180dw;



HJ-308H

CRG FX9/103/303/703

Canon FAXPHONE L90/L100/L120/L140/L160/ImageClass  D420/D480/D480  
Refurbished/MF4010/MF4012/MF4100/MF4110/MF4120/MF4122/MF4140/MF4150/MF4270/MF43
20d/MF4330d/MF4340d/MF4350d/MF4350d  Refurbished/MF4370dn/MF4370dn/MF4380dn;  
Refurbished/MF4680/MF4690;

CRG 115/315/515/715/915 Canon LBP 3310/3370;

CRG 108/308/508/708/908 Canon LBP3300/3360;

C-EXV40A/X Canon IR 1133/1133A/1133iF;

HJ-309H

EP CRG U Canon LBP 3200/MF 3110/MF 5630/5650/1800/1840/3210

EP CRG T.W.FX-8.S35 Canon fax L400/Image Class D320/D323/383/L398/390/  HP

EP CRG N Canon PC1210/1230/1250/1270/D620/D660/D680

X25 Canon Image CLass MF3110/MF3111/MF3240/MF5530/MF5550

CRG 106/306/706 Canon image Class MF6350/MF6540/MF6550/MF6560/MF6580/MF6590/

CRG 308/508/708 Canon LBP 3360/3300

CRG 109/309/709 Canon LBP 3500/3900/3950

CRG 310/710 Canon LBP 3410/3460

CRG 319/319II/519/719 Canon LBP 6300/6300DN/6650/6650DN/MF5850DN/5840/5488

CRG 324/524/724 Canon LBP 6750/6750DN

EP-22 Canon LBP 200/250/350/800/810/1110/1120

CRG 333 Canon LBP8750n/8780x;

EP-26/27 Canon LBP 3200/MF3110/MF5630/5650/1800/1840/2140/3210

HJ-308H

NPG-18 Canon IR2200/2220N/2220I/2800/3300/3320N/3320I

NPG-20 Canon IR155/165/200/1600/2000/2010/2016/2018/2020/2022/2025/2030

NPG-59 Canon IR2002L 2002G 2202N 2202L

NPG-51 Canon IR2520/2525/2530/2535/2545

HJ-C30

NPG-53 Canon IR-8095/8085/8105/8285/8205/8295/8505/8585

NPG-54 Canon IR-6055/6065/6075/6555/6565/6575/6275/6265

NPG-56 Canon IR-4045/4051/4245/4251

NPG-57 Canon IR-4025/4035/4225/4235

FOR USE IN RICOH
SGT Code Cartrige For Use In Remark

HJ-C15

Ricoh Aficio MP1060/2051/2075/5500/6000/6001/6002/6500/7000/7001/7500/7502/8000/8001/9001/9002/SP9100DN

Medium-High Speed Classic Toner

Ricoh Aficio 1085/1105/2090/2105

Ricoh Aficio MP1100/1350/9000/PRO  1107/1157/906/907

Ricoh Aficio MP1350/9000

Ricoh Aficio MP1350/ Pro1357 EX

HJ-C17
Ricoh MP2001/2500/2555/3000/3054/3500/3554/4000/4500/5002/5054/6055

Ricoh M2700/2701

FOR USE IN SHARP
SGT Code Cartrige For Use In Remark

HJ-C15 Sharp MX-M850/950/1100N

FOR USE IN KONICA MINOLTA
SGT Code Cartrige For Use In Remark

HJ-C40 Konica Minolta BizHub 368/458/558/658/758/808/958

FOR USE IN XEROX
SGT Code Cartrige For Use In Remark

HJ-C15

Xerox AP350I/450I/550I/II3000/4000/5010/DCII  4000/5010

Xerox WC5875/5855/5890

Xerox DCIV 2060/3060/3065/5775/5855

Xerox wc5225/5230/5222

Xerox DC 236/286/186/156/123/128

HJ-C14 Xerox 4110/4112/4127/4595/9000

HJ-C16 Xerox 4110/4112/4127/4595/9000/D125/D110/D95/D136


